

Statement of your Rent Account

Please quote this payment reference number whenever you contact us >>

497630

Protect - Private and Confidential
MR S CORDELL
109, Burncroft Avenue,
Enfield,
Middlesex,
EN3 7JQ

Sign up for an online Enfield Connected account to make your payments and manage your account - www.enfield.gov.uk

DATE	TRANSACTION TYPE	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE
26-FEB-2018	Balance B/F			170.19 Debit
05-MAR-2018	Standard Debit	99.28		269.47 Debit
05-MAR-2018	HB Weekly Rebate		92.98	176.49 Debit
06-MAR-2018	Payment		40.00	136.49 Debit
12-MAR-2018	Standard Debit	99.28		235.77 Debit
12-MAR-2018	HB Weekly Rebate		92.98	142.79 Debit
19-MAR-2018	Standard Debit	99.28		242.07 Debit
19-MAR-2018	HB Weekly Rebate		92.98	149.09 Debit
26-MAR-2018	Standard Debit	99.28		248.37 Debit
26-MAR-2018	HB Weekly Rebate		92.98	155.39 Debit
02-APR-2018	Standard Debit	98.24		253.63 Debit
03-APR-2018	Payment		40.00	213.63 Debit
03-APR-2018	HB Weekly Rebate		91.79	121.84 Debit
09-APR-2018	Standard Debit	98.24		220.08 Debit
09-APR-2018	HB Weekly Rebate		91.79	128.29 Debit
16-APR-2018	Standard Debit	98.24		226.53 Debit
16-APR-2018	HB Weekly Rebate		91.79	134.74 Debit
23-APR-2018	Standard Debit	98.24		232.98 Debit
23-APR-2018	HB Weekly Rebate		91.79	141.19 Debit
29-APR-2018	Payment		40.00	101.19 Debit
30-APR-2018	Standard Debit	98.24		199.43 Debit
30-APR-2018	HB Weekly Rebate		91.79	107.64 Debit
07-MAY-2018	Standard Debit	98.24		205.88 Debit
07-MAY-2018	HB Weekly Rebate		91.79	114.09 Debit
14-MAY-2018	Standard Debit	98.24		212.33 Debit
14-MAY-2018	HB Weekly Rebate		91.79	120.54 Debit
21-MAY-2018	Standard Debit	98.24		218.78 Debit
21-MAY-2018	HB Weekly Rebate		91.79	126.99 Debit